Prices are correct at time of printing and are valid for 30days from printed date below after which are subject to
change without notice. Sundry items do not count toward minimum order delivery charges.
 Printed 1/08/2022  Page 1
2022
PREPARATION EQUIPMENT
CS Sand Disc 40grt
Order Code: H410
Box-50

10Lt Non-Agitation Pressure
Pot (pot/10mhose/S770)
Order Code: 02105-B10 – H524
(Pot/ 5m-hose/ S770 gun)
Price $778.20+gst
10lt Manual Agitation
Pressure Pot (pot/10m
hose/S770)
Order Code: 02210M-B10 – H527
(Pot/ 10m-hose/ S770 gun)
Price $882.00+gst
10lt Air Agitation Pressure
Pot (pot/10m hose/S770)
Order Code: 02210A-B10 – H528
(Pot/ 10m-hose/ S770 gun)
Price $1,433.20+gst
20lt Manual Agitation
Pressure Pot
Order Code: 02220M-B15 – H521
(Pot/ 15m-hose/ S770 gun)
Price $1,412.60+gst
20lt Air Agitation
Pressure Pot
Order Code: 02220A-B15 – H520
(Pot/ 15m-hose/ S770 gun)
Price $1,687.70+gst
Pressure Pot 2mtr Twin
Hose Kit
Order Code: 02002-TTR – H550
Price $94.90+gst
Pressure Pot 5mtr Twin
Hose Kit
Order Code: 02007-TTR – H551
Price $113.60+gst
Pressure Pot 10mtr Twin
Hose Kit
Order Code: 02008-TTR – H552
Price $160.60+gst
Pressure Pot 15mtr Twin
Hose Kit
Order Code: 02009-TTR – H553
Price $259.10+gst
2-3 DAY BUY-INS
Prices are correct at time of printing and are valid for 30days from printed date below after which are subject to
change without notice. Sundry items do not count toward minimum order delivery charges.